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

URAL POND ON CROW- entry fee. 2 Mobile Homes De oot $300 00. HELP WANTED 0521. If no answer,leave a Cupboard- Handmade Prescriptions in Canada. us. Web page: www.john-

DERS MTN. Perfect for for Sale 1-1978 size 14/65 da pings Cal {arrEnoTYING message. 3:13. Walnut Sideboard by: John Delivered via Fed-Ex. It's ston.k12.nc.us.
first time home buyer. $0 &1- 1996 size 14/60 priced 704-435-9369 Of 704-435. COMPANY NEEDS HELP Iiadiall LITERATURE Yoder-Early Handmade easy, safe and quick. Call ——PEroRerr=e
down and builder will pay
all closing cost. Payments

 

IN FAST. AVAILABLE IN

to move. Owner may

finance if left in park. Call:
5626. 3:13, 3:20, 3:27., J. 13, I. el.

704-435-9369 Or 704-435-

PT/FT.Work from home.

ING. Part-time & substitute

$1,500 a Month P/T. $4,500-
Bed-Bedroom Furniture-

Several Handmade Tables,

Table/Chairs-Lamps-

US Toll Free Now 1-888-
722-9009 Or visit us at: NATIONAL COMPANY seek-

lowerthan Fal Cal)2 704-864-4043. tin 1 SRART POAl Fulreiting,758bookie) REA etc. KIMBALL UPRIGHT www.hermespharma.com. - ing legs i &i
i - : RRR PL utilities include wk. - . : agents to market voluntary

s References required. Call: ARE . ssistants. lraining. Free “One to employers. First year
1,000 BANK REPOS/MOVE MOUNTAIN. Central air & 3 BON DAY 0 NOW HIF Booklet: 888-202-6118 or Maple Broatiest monthly payment reduced py ypotential 60K and up. Call

heat. fri ti 4 J 3 n inLi . o, * :ALL AREAS. CALL: 704- f o Sore arg fogs or 5626.3:13,3:20, 3:27. teachers. Apply in person ExceedinLife.com. 3:13, Pictures-Silver-Crystal and up to 50%. Stop collection Lou @ 866-504-1073,

included. asner/daryer 8am-! M 3:20. : calls. *Avoid bankruptcy. ext.10 or e-mail:
‘ 862-0885. www.crowder- hook-up. $445.00/mo. Plus FOR RENT IN THE COUN- between 8am-5pm. Must SITY: b accessories. Sale baa - :

ait smtn.com 3:13, deposit. Call 704-739- TRY IN CHERRYVILLE. A be at least 18 yearsofage. Conducted by: UNIQUE : gaofne @bellsouth.net
y re eposit. Cal Ve oh COT Ramos en a www.knowdebt.org 2

i OWNER FINANCING. All 5245. tin small 1 BR house . Energy ais CHERRYVILLE - Black lab ASURES. 704-480 Alliance Credit Counseling, INSURANCE _ SALES-
area's. Many to choose FOR RENT IN KINGS MOUN- efficient. $300/mth. treet. 3:13. wearing blue collar missing 1958. Inc. Toll Free: 1-888-995- Immediate Openings. Free

from. Call now 704-862-
0 8 7 3 y
www.crowdersmtn.com

 

TAIN. 2 & 3 BR Houses, 2
& 3 BR Mobile Homes, 2
&3 BR Apartments. Rent

 

Security Deposit Required.
Call: 704-435-8547. 3:13,

3:20, 3:27.
ttn,

100 WORKERS NEEDED.
Assemble crafts, wood
items. Material provided.
To $480 + wk. Free infor-

since Sun., Feb. 16th from
Paul H. Beam Rd. Very
friendly. Answers to Missy.
Last seen at Foodlion. Call

AUTOS/TRUCKS

1997 BUICK LESABRE LTD.
All whistles & bells.

Residential

7856.

FINANCIAL/MORTGAGES

Mortgage

- Leads, No Cold Calling.
Paid Training. Vested
Renewals. $50K to $100K
first year potential. Call 1-

3:13. i FOR RENT: 3 BR House and -739-Tr Eidpereek 2 BR Apartments between mation pkg. 24 hrs. Call: 704-435-6373. _ 310500. 704-789-8199. "{ending- All Credit consid- __866:224:8450, ext. 5001.
. program limited or no cred- Call: 704-739-4417. Bessemer City and Kings (801) 428-4860. 3:13, 4 4984.85 pESSEMER CITY EITIIFTIZTNE SS  pEsEWaNTED
4 it. Call today 704-862 Evenings: 704-739-1425. Mountain. Good credit Shmnfeh JR. HIGH YEARBOOK $179.77/mo. +$40,000 for DRIVERS! ARE YOU Looking

tin required. Closed on DRIVER-Attn: CDL drivers i ie Dennis HORTON HOMES OF SHEL- -77/mo. , or Vis :
; 0 8 9 4 . € belonging to Leslie Dennis $359.53/mo. *$60,000 for For Stability? Respect!
ir www.crowdersmtn.com HOUSE FOR RENT IN Sunday. Call: 704-435- w/Hazmat: Are you looking was found. If anyone BY Penastar Homes : 2 } Friday Paydays! Family

| : 9045. 3:13, 3:20, 3:27. i ; ; nnounces land/home $539.30/mo. Purchase or r : :i 3:13. KINGS MOUNTAIN. 502 : L for more miles, more home knows Leslie Dennis, a ; Refinance. Call 800-262- Voicemail! Consistent

i FIRST TIME BUYERS. | Bridges Drive. 3 BR, Livi FOR RENT: ONE BEDROOM lime, mote please contact John packages en singles, dou; -00AM-7: Miles!* *In-Cab E-mail! *2-{ E . No g , Living boneitemetidht. Gor Vics. moddlal homes iwith 4696, 8:00AM-7:00PM. ; 2
21 credit necessary. $500.00 room, Kitchen & Dinning UPSTAIRS APARTMENT. enefits/med/dent, better Manuey at Bessemer City » X TE Hour Processing! Class "A
; f down. Any area calls room, 1 BA, Central Outside entrance. equip to drive? Are you Middle School. Call: 704- fates as iow it APR. REFINANCE NOW! Purchase CDL, 6 months OTR, 800-
#1 : Re he 2 ¥ Furnished with utilities paid looking for a company that 629-3791 or 704-629-3281. ome to Shelby and save Now! Cash Out! Debt 745-9670, www.continen-
1 today. 704-862-0885. Heat/Air, Carport with stor p treats you with respect and 3:13. thousands on all homes. Consolidation. Rates at 40-

 

3 Call: 704-739-4417. $110/week or $450/mth, ; 4 4 ; FOR SALE: Horton Homes of 3 ; ;

pet & appliances. Pay Evenings: 704-739-1425, Call: Ted at 864-936-7940. flatbed trucking company in loric aiea. ‘Great antiques, Cherryville. 1 acre with 8706. uh Tiglnges nie
small c/c & assume ; : business since 1939 and collectibles, & household ; rained and icense

$549/mo, 704-862-0885. == 313, 3:20. oat te ae eth includes Majolica 1584 sq.ft. new Home in SALE/EQUIPMENT in Only Two Weeks. Earn
www.crowdersmtn.com SUBURBAN MOBILE HOME FOR RENT: LARGE3 BED- you..Call Tim today ‘at 1- Roseville, Lemoges, ero SAWMILL $3895. New Super $900.00/Week Plus

! 3:13. PARK, Oak Grove Rd, ROOM HOME in the quiet 800-962-8825 or visit us at Bavarian, wardrobes, SHARIRAG Lumbermate 2000. Larger Benefits. 1-800-803-2991.
8 TRIPLE WIDE REPO. FP Kings Mountain. 2 and 3 SoumSide, 5 minutes www.ctdrivers.com hoosier cabinet, antique blowides. Call. Nok for capacities, options. ATV TRUCK DRIVER TRAINING,
0 Acre + lot, upgrade appli- BR trailers for rent. No rom downtown Cherryville. (Guaranteed Home Every bed, crystal, silver, tools, details 704-435-8536. accessories, edgersskid- Weekday or Weekend.

: ances. Move in now bets.Takingapplications. Sd Soorarences Weekend) EOE. 3:13. Vintageclothesi%much olson. 187 ders. www.norwoodindus. Training for Major Carriers.
i Canon -739- or -739- . . : more. Fri. ; - ; . ries.com, Orwoo Great. Career and Income

wigmel dn. pv. 704-802: pdet. In 704-435-8308. 3:13. PETRO EXPRESS NOW  g sat 3/22, 9 AM-2 PM. laa Industries, 252 Sonwil potential, for Men and
A] Oi BLE «Wl gsABLE iy em TINS INTERVIEWING SALES 3:13,3:20 Drive, Buffalo, NY 14225 Ww 3
I Wwwarowdsisatn.com,l SUBURBAN ATES Mople ASSOCIATES forour new ES Lae 1-800-578-1363 Free Traine Jeno
ha | 3:13. HOME PARK, Stoney Point GOVERNMENT LOANS. store opening in Gaffney, ABSOLUTE AUCTION- InforTalon Sxto00:N Jreining, Sune.Eas

; REMODELED HOUSE FOR Road., Shelby taking appli- Special  program-limited S.C. Eam up to $20,000 MOVING  SALE-Saturday, Sunday, March 16, : a - 1-877-965-
if SALE. 2 BR 1 BA with cation for trailers for rent, areas. Hurry! Ends soon! first year. Full-time or part- March 15, 2003 at 9 AM-3 4:00PM. Carolina Beach, HELP WANTED MEDICAL ;
| laundry room, central Also lots for rent. No pets. 704-862-0894. www.crow- time employmentavailable. PM. 13A Battleforest Apts. NC. 100N.Eighth Street. 5- MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS: CATCH YOU ON The Flip

heat/air. 615 Mauney 704-487-4119 or 704-739- dersmtn.com 3:13. Medical Insurance-$20.00 in Kings Mountain. 6 piece BR, Brick. 2-Story/Lots. Serve Those Who Serve. Flop. CFI is now Hiring /

Avenue in Kings Mountain. ER LAND FOR SALE per week. 6 paid vacation Mahogany Bedroom Set, Guaranteed to Sell...No Join the Team at Womack Company : *Owner

$59,900. Call: 704-739- IN KINGS MOUNTAIN, 2 BR |+c OUT! Own this 2.62 days after 6 months. Table with 4 chairs, Matter What Price! Army Medical Center at Operators *Singles and
5869. tfn Carpeted House, Laundry XHeil s Dental 401-K Entertainment Center, Preview: March 8/9 & Fayetteville, NC. Excellent Teams. Loads with miles

TOR GALE tom, deck, Kitchen, din: ‘ae sun Baa parce Rh £3pM.G pany match. | Hutch and . many. other 15/16, Noon-4:00PM, payis being offered for the .available immediately! Ask

CorpRRlSHérkodafad1 111veg- room area [Genial pics YAPIIEbolahiee: Fear extraA Holalenonin. lms: Call704-736-4810... Datalslphotos &.. bid. folowing positions: about oti Spouseraining
BR/2 BA ‘homedin’ Vidia dr hgat & air, Refrigerator & o1.90895Enjust e y ly incentive contest. CALL \0auNaT ae aoian online@  www.peggauc- Pharmacist, | Physician program. Call 1-800-CFI-

Subs. Readyfor occupan- stove, lurnished, ack Bat as a os KAREN 8) 704.990100 March 15th, 2003 at 7AM.

|©

lion.com. John G. Pegg Assistant, Physical

|__DRIVE,

www.cfidrive.com.

A
a

A
S
L
S
R
R : Cherryvile 704-445-8473 Cherryville | Wkssos

Hours are 10am-3:30pm Mon.-Fri. — § Offices: 600 sq. ft and 369 dusling i piohiiied iis hewspapet will[hot knowingly Boer =D
« } . . 2 i any advertising for real estae which is in violationof the law. Our

{ ; 1 sq. ft. FOR RENT. Excellent d hereby informed that all dwellings that dvertised| Applicant must be detail oriented [Copsrorrm| Ren] [1000 CARSALES] [=Fonrei=mea=
and have theability APARTMENTS [eT (Any Make/Model Under $1500) “Mountain. Ample parking :

 

www.crowdersmtn.com

3:13.

D/W REPO. 3BR/2BA on acre
+ lot. FP, Lg. deck, new car-

 

 

age room. Stove,refrigera-
tor, washer/dryerfurnished.

Fenced in backyard.
$700/mth. + $500/deposit.

$485/mth. Also, spacious

by landlord. This is a nice
apartment located near
Kings Mountain National
Park. $200 Deposit-

provides matching 401K
benefits for your future
retirement? Coastal
Transport is an established

for an interview. 3:13.

LRT

ESTATE SALE, 403 N Main
(cor Cedar), Belmont his-

 

On the lot and financing.
Call Jim, 1-888-298-2046
or 704-482-4981. tin

#5098. 336-996-4414.

year lows. 30-year 3/1 as
low as 4.50% apr. All credit
considered. Webb
Mortgage Depot. 800-952-

talx.com.

ATTENTION TRUCK DRI-
VERS! $500.00 Hiring
Bonus For North Carolina

 

Therapist Assistant, Or? ; : ili i OWNER OPERATORS:
5oNeso Cal: kn Bein central heat nates,od)a: MISC. FOR SALE aign- AUTOMOTIVE Yeon and Ratio Tech. HOWARD TRANSPORTA-

FOR SALE: Horton Homes of eaBove, ttn ENGINEERED STEEL Bldg. comer of Church & 1.800-CHARITY! Donate your pidingine TION,Kenly, NC. Now has
Cherryville. 1 acre with 704-553-0345. 3:13 : REAL ESTATE BUILDINGS. Lowest Jacob Street in Cherryville. vehicle directly to the origi- 518-1534 Intrepid-We Find immediate openings for
524° Sqft. New Home in aerammr _ Prices in 10 years. Factory Large variety & great nal, nationally acclaimed AWAY Regional Owner-
Cherryville. Payment 25 2 BR HOUSE FOR RENT. ROLLING MEADOWS SEC- Seconds. Freight prices. 3:13. Charity Cars. 100% charity- meee Operators. Run NC; SC;

low as $43/mth, See all $350/mth. Depositof $250 OND PHASE open for Damaged. Repos. 1-800- YARD SALE SATURDAY, not a used car EDUCATION VAHoward Offers: 70%of
new modular and dou- required. Call: 704-487 Doveiguiges. .-Modulars 222-6335. 3:13. March 15, 2003 at 326 dealer/fundraiser. 1-800- TEACHER JOB FAIR tea Jon meer on

blewides. Call Nick for —2200:.3:13 and Stick bult houses. copia CIEANING? Use Chestnut Ridge Road. 3 CHARITY (1-800-242- Johnston County Schools. yerWesy ScieBic
details. 704-435-8536. FOR RENT 2 BR Apartment. WY NR TINgS li mmercial families, household items, 7489). www.800charity- Saturday, March 29, 9am- CC y ?Mountain/Cherryville H Selig Commercia ; Liability and Cargo
3:13, 3:20, 3:27. Central air & heat. New car- Ww wy. Cleaners. Items to clean. children’s clothes, toys,golf cars.org. pm; Smithfield-Selmae ems to clea
eA pet. Call: 704-739-7711.

Lots for sale for new
homes. 704-739-3919 or All the rooms in your home. equipment, corner hutch. BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY High School, 700 Booker

Insurance furnished; Fleet
rates on bobtail, collision,

i :20. tarts at 8:00 AM. i ithfield. : g
MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. 2 =o 704:739-2466. tin Better than TV or Grocery 800MM. | "GagH GANDY ROUTE. a:rSn gndieceunational acelideny: MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT. Brands. Guaranteed: BIG YARD SALE IN KINGS Do. Vou “ear upto Wing Jor Curent Base Plate Program. Fuel
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